
Planned Held Planned Held %

1 Bishnupur 18 18 2870 2812 1 1

2 Chandel 5 5 1437 1420 2 2

3 Churachandpur 18 18 2462 2452 3 3

4 Imphal East 31 31 5090 5085 4 4

5 Imphal West 36 36 5814 5813 5 5

6 Senapati 16 16 2543 2487 6 6

7 Tamenglong 16 16 1534 1527 7 7

8 Thoubal 41 41 3869 3780 8 8

9 Ukhrul 14 14 1297 1293 9 9

10 Tengnoupal 8 8 1649 1649 10 10

11 Kangpokpi 9 9 1610 1550 11 11

12 Kamjong 5 5 627 582 12 12

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 3rd to 12-01-2022_07:30 pm)

Sl. no.

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16th January 2021 to 12-01-2022_07:30 pm)

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

%

51.65

52.86

44.37

54.17

58.62

24.74

29.75

40.10

18.86

32.43

13.35

22.90

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

69.42

67.15

57.80

70.87

74.20

32.86

41.21

58.91

%

25.34

46.50

19.91

34.44

Senapati

226948

36837

Achievement

136328

27973

110424

268238

328772

32088

23326

149376

28319

27809

45182

12686

101427

22019

84762

205018

259721

24163

Tengnoupal

Kangpokpi

Kamjong

59806

196373

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_12-01-

2022_07.30 pm)

District
S. 

No.

Today's 

Sessions

(12th January, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January to 

12th January, 

2022)

Tamenglong

Thoubal

Ukhrul

56602

253581

111749

Sl. no. District Target 

41655

191047

378490

443065

97654

Achievement

16838

101693

21079

19396

30300

8435

Bishnupur

Chandel

Churachandpur

Imphal East

Imphal West

District

Bishnupur

Chandel

Churachandpur

Imphal East

Imphal West

Senapati

Tamenglong

Thoubal

Ukhrul

Tengnoupal

Kangpokpi

Kamjong

Target

Achievement

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

174000

652

106

1047

2135

4035

52

135

1234

42

171

460

2512 Kamjong 5 5 627 582 12 12

13 Jiribam 9 9 1102 1091 13 13

14 Pherzawl 9 9 834 744 14 14

15 Noney 13 8 1195 1130 15 15

16 Kakching 12 11 1751 1606 16 16

260 254 35684 35021 6.69

69227

1014455

22.90

59.30

31.92

29.20

57.77

43.33

88935

1341177

34.44

71.73

33.93

40.90

74.21

57.29

36837

40225

39785

47347

119836

2341000

12686

28855

13500

19366

Kamjong

Jiribam

Pherzawl

Noney

Kakching

TotalTotal

8435

23853

12700

13824

Kamjong

Jiribam

Pherzawl

Noney

Kakching

Total 174000 11642

25

102

282

95

1069



1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
Total Doses 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Total 

Doses

1 Bishnupur 0 1 15 0 2 1 104 201 24 70 16 53 0 144 327 16 487 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

2 Chandel 0 1 4 0 0 103 11 11 3 2 1 2 1 15 16 108 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

3 Churachandpur 0 2 15 0 2 232 69 86 11 17 7 20 8 87 127 255 469 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

4 Imphal East 0 2 111 1 9 238 163 230 33 77 17 39 11 214 357 360 931 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 230

5 Imphal West 0 4 36 0 7 124 107 101 33 30 8 17 1 148 159 161 468 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 1256 1256

6 Senapati 0 1 12 0 0 0 19 25 8 1 3 2 0 30 29 12 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

7 Tamenglong 0 0 1 0 0 1 15 24 2 3 1 2 1 18 29 3 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

8 Thoubal 0 0 28 0 3 35 129 242 26 62 18 19 3 173 326 66 565 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 554 554

9 Ukhrul 0 0 1 0 1 0 49 47 14 10 11 8 1 74 66 2 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 9 0 0 68 7 11 1 3 0 2 0 8 16 77 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

11 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 58 24 12 11 11 0 118 81 0 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

12 Kamjong 0 0 5 0 0 6 6 12 0 5 0 3 0 6 20 11 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

13 Jiribam 0 0 1 0 1 25 2 9 1 0 1 1 0 4 11 26 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

14 Pherzawl 0 0 4 0 0 5 14 27 1 6 0 2 0 15 35 9 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

15 Noney 0 0 3 0 0 41 4 17 1 0 0 1 0 5 18 44 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

16 Kakching 0 0 4 0 0 2 40 156 8 49 4 25 0 52 230 6 288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 126

District
S. 

No.
Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Covishield

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
Achievement Front Line Worker

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Sputnik V

Achievement of 60+ years
Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker
Total Achievement

Covaxin

Achievement of 15 to 17 years

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 12th January, 2022

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 12 Jan 2022_07:30 PM)

16 Kakching 0 0 4 0 0 2 40 156 8 49 4 25 0 52 230 6 288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 126

0 11 249 1 25 881 822 1257 190 347 98 207 26 1111 1847 1156 4114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 2453 0 2453

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 1 15 0 2 1 82 0 104 201 24 70 16 53 0 226 327 16 569 2564 2286 61 4618 4557 3 652 0 75829 52145 31911 25175 21406 17264 1 136980 101427 65 238472

2 Chandel 0 1 4 0 0 103 5 0 11 11 3 2 1 2 1 20 16 108 144 1149 1039 14 4001 3985 103 106 0 14683 10435 5104 4043 3036 2517 4 28079 22019 121 50219

3 Churachandpur 0 2 15 0 2 232 64 0 69 86 11 17 7 20 8 151 127 255 533 3242 2746 57 10672 9781 321 1047 0 62217 44998 21080 16606 13213 10631 8 111471 84762 386 196619

4 Imphal East 0 2 111 1 9 238 230 0 163 230 33 77 17 39 11 444 357 360 1161 9121 8470 357 18986 18621 508 2135 0 137723 95540 65704 52500 36704 29887 17 270373 205018 882 476273

5 Imphal West 0 4 36 0 7 124 1256 0 107 102 33 31 8 18 1 1404 162 161 1727 13426 11823 167 32722 28056 493 4035 0 158299 116749 78073 64524 46252 38569 12 332807 259721 672 593200

6 Senapati 0 1 12 0 0 0 4 0 19 25 8 1 3 2 0 34 29 12 75 995 919 20 2846 2647 0 52 0 19936 14161 5280 4115 3031 2321 0 32140 24163 20 56323

7 Tamenglong 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 15 24 2 3 1 2 1 21 29 3 53 767 661 13 2281 2084 6 135 0 13553 9018 4186 3188 2539 1887 2 23461 16838 21 40320

8 Thoubal 0 0 28 0 3 35 554 0 129 242 26 62 18 19 3 727 326 66 1119 3162 2727 75 8005 7118 36 1234 0 84040 50574 34209 25689 19960 15585 8 150610 101693 119 252422

9 Ukhrul 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 49 47 14 10 11 8 1 77 66 2 145 1157 1167 20 3134 3458 33 42 0 15578 10216 5001 3657 3449 2581 4 28361 21079 57 49497

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 9 0 0 68 6 0 7 11 1 3 0 2 0 14 16 77 107 870 718 34 3095 2788 113 171 0 16140 10245 5121 3797 2583 1848 1 27980 19396 148 47524

11 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 83 58 24 12 11 11 0 210 81 0 291 1550 1262 1 2392 2194 1 460 0 27715 17625 8826 6046 4699 3173 2 45642 30300 4 75946

12 Kamjong 0 0 5 0 0 6 11 0 6 12 0 5 0 3 0 17 20 11 48 540 539 5 919 819 6 25 0 7473 4497 2183 1543 1571 1037 0 12711 8435 11 21157

13 Jiribam 0 0 1 0 1 25 1 0 2 9 1 0 1 1 0 5 11 26 42 492 432 6 2126 1854 55 102 0 17359 13702 6124 5364 2754 2501 0 28957 23853 61 52871

14 Pherzawl 0 0 4 0 0 5 14 0 14 27 1 6 0 2 0 29 35 9 73 610 568 10 357 409 5 282 0 7487 6928 2900 2761 2146 2034 0 13782 12700 15 26497

15 Noney 0 0 3 0 0 41 2 0 4 17 1 0 0 1 0 7 18 44 69 674 563 28 2196 1795 75 95 0 11186 7357 3215 2530 2095 1579 0 19461 13824 103 33388

16 Kakching 0 0 4 0 0 2 126 0 40 156 8 49 4 25 0 178 230 6 414 984 778 29 3477 2928 61 1069 0 48564 34990 21699 18144 14211 12387 1 90004 69227 91 159322

Total

S. 

No.
District

Achievement of 15 

to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination 

(Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) for 12th January, 2022

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
Achievement Front Line Worker

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 12th January, 2022)

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years

Achievement of 15 to 

17 years
Total Achievement

16 Kakching 0 0 4 0 0 2 126 0 40 156 8 49 4 25 0 178 230 6 414 984 778 29 3477 2928 61 1069 0 48564 34990 21699 18144 14211 12387 1 90004 69227 91 159322

0 11 249 1 25 881 2453 0 822 1258 190 348 98 208 26 3564 1850 1156 6570 41303 36698 897 101827 93094 1819 11642 0 717782 499180 300616 239682 179649 145801 60 1352819 1014455 2776 2370050Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 12th January, 2022_07.30 pm


